

**Tuscarawas County Engineer  
January 29, 2010**

Ref.	Item	Approx. Unit		Description	Circle L Fence**		Lake Erie Construction		Paul Peterson Co.		Circle L Fence		Average	Average
No.	No.	Quantities			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	103.05	6	loc.	Premium for contract bond per location throughout construction season	118.10	708.60	85.00	510.00	40.00	240.00	355.55	2,133.30	81.03	486.20
2	606	1275	lf	Guardrail – type 5 without spacer blocks	16.00	20,400.00	12.20	15,555.00	11.45	14,598.75	15.55	19,826.25	13.80	17,595.00
3	606	8	each	Bridge terminal assembly – type 4 (modified)	260.00	2,080.00	620.00	4,960.00	285.00	2,280.00	355.55	2,844.40	380.14	3,041.10
4	606	6	each	Additional cost to furnish 9' posts versus 6' posts	15.00	90.00	25.00	150.00	19.15	114.90	15.55	93.30	18.68	112.05
5	624	6	each	Mobilization – per location throughout construction season	150.00	900.00	500.00	3,000.00	1,325.00	7,950.00	355.55	2,133.30	582.64	3,495.83
6	special	3	each	Tie new rail to existing rail - SAL-21-10	50.00	150.00	75.00	225.00	40.00	120.00	15.55	46.65	45.14	135.41
<b>Total</b>						<b>24,328.60</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>24,400.00</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>25,303.65</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>27,077.20</b>		<b>25,277.36</b>